

4114 - North Square Corn State to MHP Road

Measure from Vision Stake
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(80)

51141 and from and vision stake DIVISION

51141 and from and vision stake SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book No. 2857

Agency: S.S. Enterprises

Est on A/c^{Expend} Measurement

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work — Constn of Rd.					
From Mandeshwar Ram					
House To MHP Rd. Near					
Me usman House under					
Muzim Bokhara Block.					
Ref/Agency — SS Enterprises					
Laxmi Narayan Nagar					
R. K. Asharam, Kuzalpur					
Agreement No — 176 SBD/2021-22					
Date of start — 28.3.22					

Date of Comp - 27.3.23.

1) Constn of working bench maric. do do - all

Comp. 20k. Btj - 1.0 km.

(2) Constn of reference pillar

- do do - all Comp. 20k.

Btj - 1.0 km.

(3) site clearing &

grubbing - do do - all

Comp. 20k.

$$Btj = 2 \times 100m \times 1.0 km \div 10000 = 0.20 Ha$$

(4) Constn of Embankment

with approved material

obtained from borrow

pits - do do - all Comp. 20k

Continuation

Bill on A/c running Bill
ABSTRACT.

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) Constn of marking bench mark. TMB, page (11)					
Qty — 1.01 km.					
@ R. 4015.40 / km = Rs.					4015.40
(2) Constn of reference pillar TMB, page (11) Qty — 1.01 km.					
@ R. 1845.93 / km = Rs.					1846.00
(3) Site clearing & grubbing. TMB page (17)					
Qty — 0.20 Hae.					
@ R. 52970.33 / Hae. = Rs.					10594.00
(4) Constn of embankment. TMB, page (9)					
(a) Lead 100m. Qty — 70.29 m ³					
@ R. 152.15 / m ³ = Rs.					10695.00
(b) Lead 1000m. Qty — 189.50 m ³					
@ R. 190.53 / m ³ = Rs.					36113.00
(5) Constn of USB mzt (BT) TMB, page (2) Qty — 364.50 m ³					
@ R. 2781.92 / m ³ = Rs.					101401.00
(b) Constn of USB mzt (PCC) TMB, page (2) Qty — 206.25 m ³					
@ R. 2781.92 / m ³ = Rs.					57377.00
(7) P/v & Fixing typical type masonry inform & Maint. Sign board. TMB, page (2) Qty — 02 Hae.					
@ R. 9576.80 / each = Rs.					19154.00
Total Rs.					1670198.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Constn of Subgrade.					
TMB, page (2) Btg-1162.34m ²					
@ V. 191.76/m ³ =					22240220
Total V.					189260020
Add 12% Lst					1.0(+) 22711220
Add 1% (abources)					1.0(+) 1892620
Add 9%					1.0(+) 9300020
Total					223163820
1.51% less					1.0(-) 3369820
Total V.					219794020
Anwar 14/12/23 S.E.					
14/12/23 A.B.					

Material Statement.

- (i) e/w — 1422.13 m³
- (ii) Metal — 557.05 m³
- (iii) Stone Screening material — 139.26 m³

~~Anwar~~
14/12/23
S.E.